
 RAISED FLOOR
CATALOGUE

AZD Business Centre, 1st floor, Office 103, Khaled Ibm Al Walid Street, Al Rakah , Al Khobar ,KSA
+966 - 13 - 7274220 Info@primefloorksa.com



COMPANY PROFILE PRODUCTION  CAPACITY

Steel Cement Raised Floor Workshop

Calcium Sulphate Panel Workshop

Aluminum Raised Floor Workshop

Being a department of Lebanese Arabian Contracting Company, Prime Floor KSA has been an innovative 
leader in the field of construction, finishing and decoration. We offer Many types of flooring solutions and 
have suitable products for many types of projects; all the way to sports club flooring. Prime Floor KSA is a 
young and dynamic company dedicated to offer resilient flooring solutions as well as specialized items’
installation whether in the field of construction or in any type of project; from Residential buildings to Edu-
cational, Healthcare, Hospitality, Sports & Entertainment industries in the Saudi Market. Our partnerships 
with major suppliers from all around the world, combined with our comprehensive experience of a wide 
variety of installation environments, make us an excellent business partner for clients, contractors, and 
enterprises that are seeking the advantages of a“ one stop shop”for all their flooring requirements.

Raised Floors
Whether for your IT Office, Server Rooms, Printing Rooms, or Data Centers, our raised flooring solutions will 
provide you all the hidden void you need for all your cabling and plumbing infrastructure: data transmiss-
ion networks, electric cables, telephone lines, security, climate control, drainage, and plumbing. Our raised 
floors are installed depending on the depths and clearances you need and can even accommodate people 
crawling un- der them in case you need them to.



Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS662

FS800

FS1000

FS1250

FS1500

FS2000

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

8.89KN

300KG

363KG

454KG

567KG

680KG

907KG

600*600*33mm

600*600*33mm

600*600*33mm

600*600*33mm

600*600*33mm

600*600*33mm

14.71KN/㎡

17.78KN/㎡

22.22KN/㎡

27.78KN/㎡

33.34KN/㎡

44.45KN/㎡

2.45KN

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

2.00KN

2.45KN

2.67KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

100LB/45KG

100LB/45KG

150LB/68KG

150LB/68KG

175LB/79KG

175LB/79KG

8.85KN

11.25KN

14.50KN

18.36KN

22.17KN

29.42KN

FS2500 11.11KN 1134KG600*600*33mm 57.79KN/㎡ 8.89KN 6.68KN 200LB/91KG 37.34KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

OA600 BARE STEEL RAISED FLOOR
● Excellent loading performance
● Light weight cement
● Completely noncombustible

● Black cathodic epoxy painting for life-time protection
● Unique seamless edge banding technique

All steel components, four independent support struc-
ture, base steel plate use ST14 tensile plate, surface 
hard steel sheet(SPCC), floor surface through conduc-
tive epoxy  processing.Surface can be coverde with 
square carpets/PVC carpets and other decoration 
materials,which are easy to clean.

Bare finish steel raised floor can solve the wiring prob-
lem in modern offices perfectly and adapts to the 
requirements of fast network changes. Therefore, it is 
widely used in office buildings, meeting rooms, 
commercial and industrial bureaus, and places with 
dustproof and waterproof requirements, usually with 
square carpet on the top as surface.
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Cut edge Fold edge

 Corner lock system

Structure

Application

Characteristic

Technical Parameters



Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS450

FS662

FS800

FS1000

FS1250

2.00KN

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

204KG

300KG

363KG

454KG

567KG

500*500*28mm

500*500*28mm

500*500*28mm

500*500*28mm

500*500*28mm

10.00KN/㎡

14.71KN/㎡

17.78KN/㎡

22.22KN/㎡

27.78KN/㎡

1.78KN

2.45KN

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

1.56KN

2.00KN

2.45KN

2.67KN

3.56KN

75LB/34KG

100LB/45KG

100LB/45KG

150LB/68KG

150LB/68KG

6.89KN

8.85KN

11.25KN

14.50KN

18.36KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

OA500 BARE STEEL RAISED FLOOR

● Fire-proof class A, moistureproof, dustproof
● Assembly agility, large wire, good exchangeability
● Avoid aged or short circuit problems of wiring
● High recycled, convenient removing, cost saving

OA intelligence network raised floor is made of good quali-
ty cold-rolled steel sheet with foaming cement fully filled. 
The borders of the panel are trimmed with corner-lock 
holes. Trucking can be placed at any point without cutting 
floor, much easier for inspecting and repairing.   Strong 
current and weak current can be separated, suitable for all 
kinds of wires and plug socket terminals. 
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Structure

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

 Deepen trunking

Tucking cover plate

Standard  trunking

Panel Trunking Pedestal

Schematic diagram  of the  standard trunking   Schematic diagram  of the  deepen trunking

Panel DeepenTrunking Pedestal

 Assembly diagram

Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS450

FS662

FS800

2.00KN

2.94KN

3.56KN

204KG

300KG

363KG

500*500*25mm

500*500*25mm

500*500*25mm

10.00KN/㎡

14.71KN/㎡

17.78KN/㎡

1.78KN

2.45KN

2.94KN

1.56KN

2.00KN

2.45KN

75LB/34KG

100LB/45KG

100LB/45KG

6.89KN

8.85KN

11.25KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

LOW PROFILE  STEEL RAISED FLOOR

● Green environmental protection and recyclable
● Light weight, only the ordinary floor 1/2 to 2/3
● Good electrical conductivity, easy to wiring
● Specially designed for low complete height

Low profile raised floor is the traditional network break-
through and the innovation of the floor. In addition to 
possesses the advantages of ordinary network floor, it has 
wider usage range. Installation is more convenient, more 
environmentally friendly. It can be widely used in Japan, 
South Korea, Taiwan.

Structure

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

plate
Cushion

Slot cover

welding

trunking and wiring space

Adjustable bracket



Anti static HPL finish Conductive PVC tile

ANTI-STATIC STEEL RAISED FLOOR
●  High strength and load capacity
●  Fireproof, waterproof, dustproof
●  Permanent anti-static function

● Easy access to cables below
● Low maintenance cost
● Excellent dimension accuracy

Anti-static raised floor is made of good quality cold-rolled steel sheet with foaming cement fully filled. The surface is stuck with 
High Pressure Laminate (HPL) or Conductive PVC tile. The whole raised floor system is composed of raised floor, pedestal and 
stringer.

Computer room, data center, control room, laboratory, office building, bank, post telegraph, power control center, workshop 
and places where require anti-static environment or have many wires.
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Structure

Application

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS662

FS800

FS1000

FS1250

FS1500

FS2000

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

8.89KN

300KG

363KG

454KG

567KG

680KG

907KG

600*600*35mm

600*600*35mm

600*600*35mm

600*600*35mm

600*600*35mm

600*600*35mm

14.71KN/㎡

17.78KN/㎡

22.22KN/㎡

27.78KN/㎡

33.34KN/㎡

44.45KN/㎡

2.45KN

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

2.00KN

2.45KN

2.67KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

100LB/45KG

100LB/45KG

150LB/68KG

150LB/68KG

175LB/79KG

175LB/79KG

8.85KN

11.25KN

14.50KN

18.36KN

22.17KN

29.42KN

FS2500 11.11KN 1134KG600*600*35mm 57.79KN/㎡ 8.89KN 6.68KN 200LB/91KG 37.34KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

Trimless Edge

HPL/PVC

"F”Edge Trim

HPL/PVC
45 Degree Routed HPL

HPL

Integral Trim

HPL



CERAMIC STEEL RAISED FLOOR 

● Patent anti static ceramic
● Better resistance against abrasion

● Excellent anti-static performance
● Higher fire-proof grade as much as 1000℃

To Improve traditional ceramic tile laid method, 
the all-steel floor surface sticks ceramic tile . The 
borders are trimmed with black PVC edge trim as 
protection, hole design on top steel plate allows 
that cement can stick ceramic and steel panel part 
together  firmly. 
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Structure

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS1000

FS1250

FS1500

FS2000

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

8.89KN

454KG

567KG

680KG

907KG

602*602*40mm

602*602*40mm

602*602*40mm

602*602*40mm

22.22KN/㎡

27.78KN/㎡

33.34KN/㎡

44.45KN/㎡

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

2.67KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

150LB/68KG

150LB/68KG

175LB/79KG

175LB/79KG

14.50KN

18.36KN

22.17KN

29.42KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

Standard Type Perforated Type Antistatic Type

GRC RAISED FLOOR

Application

Characteristic

GRC panel is a new generation of environmentally friendly office raised floor. The panel does not add any adhesives, which 
can be naturally decomposed, the materials inside are recycled and reused. The panel is formed in one time, there is no steel 
up and down, load capacity is high, sound insulation is excellent.

Structure

● Fire-proof, moisture proof, corrosion resistance
● Flexible assembly, good interchangeability, easy mainte
     nance
● Good walking feeling, excellent sound insulation
● Ventilation structure, convenient and flexible wiring

Office building, meeting room, commercial & industrial 
bureau and areas that have high requirements for 
fire-proof, sound-proof, usually used with square carpets.



CALCIUM SULPHATE RAISED FLOOR
WOOD-CORE RAISED FLOOR ● High strength and load capacity

● Good thermal and sound insulation
● Flame retardant, antiskid, antirust, antisoil

Calcium sulphate raised floor takes the environment friendly 
natural gypsum and plant’s fibre as the raw material, then 
solidify the calcium sulphate crystals, and after the pulse 
pressing process done.
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Structure

Application

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS1000

FS1250

FS1500

FS2000

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

8.89KN

454KG

567KG

680KG

907KG

Calcium sulphate 
board: 

600*600*28-38mm

Chipboard: 
600*600*30/38mm

22.22KN/㎡

27.78KN/㎡

33.34KN/㎡

44.45KN/㎡

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

2.67KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

150LB/68KG

150LB/68KG

175LB/79KG

175LB/79KG

14.50KN

FS800 3.56KN 363KG17.78KN/㎡ 2.94KN 2.45KN 100LB/68KG 11.25KN

18.36KN

22.17KN

29.42KN

FS2500 11.11KN 1134KG57.79KN/㎡ 8.89KN 6.68KN 200LB/91KG 37.34KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

Anti static HPL finish Porcelain finishVinyl  flooring finish

Wood flooring finish Steel finishConductive PVC tile

Galvanized steel

Conductive edge trim Covering

Calcium sulphate

High-grade rooms, such as banks, telecommunication 
centers, smart offices and computer rooms.

Wood-core raised floor is made of high-density chipboard. 
The top surface can be stuck with all kinds of covering, the 
bottom is covered with aluminum foil or galvanized steel 
sheet. Four edges are sealed with PVC edge trim.

● High dimension accuracy and sealing
● Recyclable and environmental friendly
● Suitable for different coverings

Chipboard



ENCAPSULATED RAISED FLOOR
●  Flexible layout for office building
●  Fireproof, waterproof, dustproof
●  High strength and load capacity

●  Good thermal and sound insulation
●  Recyclable and environmental friendly
●  Easy to repair wiring

Encapsulated panel is fully wrapped around 
by hot dipped galvanized steel. The top and 
bottom steel sheet is pressed and riveted, 
with high-density chipboard or high-strength 
calcium sulphate as the inside core.

Office building, intelligent office environment, meet-
ing room, commercial and industrial bureau, govern-
ment, fields with wiring requirements, usually used 
with square carpet.
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Structure

Application

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform
Load 10 Times 10000 Times

Impact
load

Umtimate
Load

FS800

FS1000

FS1250

FS1500

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

6.68KN

363KG

454KG

567KG

680KG

17.78KN/㎡

22.22KN/㎡

27.78KN/㎡

33.34KN/㎡

2.94KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

5.56KN

2.45KN

2.67KN

3.56KN

4.45KN

100LB/45KG

150LB/68KG

150LB/68KG

175LB/79KG

11.25KN

14.50KN

18.36KN

22.17KN

Concentrated  Load Rolling Load

ChipboardCalcium sulphate board

Stringer system Free-standing systemCorner lock system

Calcium sulphate: 
600*600*26/30mm

Woodcore: 
600*600*31mm



 STEEL PERFORATED PANEL

The perforated raised floor is specially designed for the 
places with ventilation requirements under the floor. It is 
made of high-quality steel plate. After stretching, punch-
ing, spot welding, and plastic spraying, the inner cavity is 
hollow with a reinforced grid. The floor shape has high 
accuracy and can be interchanged with any other floors. 
The ventilation rate is 20% ~ 75%.
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Structure Application

Characteristic

◆  Ventilation Rate: 22% ◆  Ventilation Rate: 23% ◆  Ventilation Rate: 35%◆  Ventilation Rate: 20%

◆  Ventilation Rate: 32% ◆  Ventilation Rate: 46% ◆  Ventilation Rate: 55%◆  Ventilation Rate: 25%

◆  Ventilation Rate: 25% ◆  Ventilation Rate: 25% ◆  Ventilation Rate: 75%◆  Ventilation Rate: 23%

Computer rooms, communication rooms, exchange 
equipment rooms and places require air circulation,-
dust-proof and anti-static environment.

In order to face the challenges of high density cabinets and thermal load in data center, Titanflor has developed a series of high-effi-
ciency and energy-saving solutions. Sensor fan assist can automatically determine the on-site temperature, and make real-time 
reflections based on sensor signals, automatically adjust the temperature.

�����������������



ALUMINUM RAISED FLOOR

● 17%-43% ventilation rate
● Custom-made ventilation rate available
● Various top covering materials
● Light weight and excellent loading capacity
● Excellent fire resistance performance
● Adjustable damper aavailable

The aluminum raised floor is made of die casting aluminum alloy ingot (ADC12), the whole panel is formed at one time. After 
the aluminum ingots are fused, they are pressure-formed by a high-pressure casting machine. With the characteristics of corro-
sion resistance and high strength, aluminum raised floor are widely used in clean room, microelectronics industry, semicon-
ductor industry, display industries, precision engineering, etc. There are different types of aluminum raised floor, such as solid, 
perforated, grating, window.

15 16

Structure
Characteristic

●Patent design with high dimensional accuracy
●Light weight and excellent loading capacity
●Anti static coverings and coatings
●Excellent rolling load performance
●Excellent fire resistance performance
●Recyclable and economic system

Characteristic

Technical Parameters

Type
0.1”/ 2.5mm Deflection

Size Uniform Load Umtimate Load

AL300

AL500

AL700

AL1000

AL1200

AL1500

300kgf

500kgf

700kgf

1000kgf

1200kgf

1500kgf

6.45cm²

6.45cm²

6.45cm²

6.45cm²

6.45cm²

6.45cm²

600*600mm
35-55mm thick

600*600mm
35-55mm thick

600*600mm
35-55mm thick

600*600mm
35-55mm thick

600*600mm
35-55mm thick

600*600mm
35-55mm thick

800kgfm²

1250kgfm²

1700kgfm²

2000kgfm²

2200kgfm²

2500kgfm²

100kgf

150kgf

200kgf

300kgf

350kgf

400kgf

600kgf  6.45cm²

1000kgf  6.45cm²

1400kgf  6.45cm²

2000kgf  6.45cm²

2400kgf  6.45cm²

3000kgf  6.45cm²

Concentrated  Load
Rolling Load

�����������
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◆ Ventilation Rate: 33% ◆ Ventilation Rate: 43%

◆ Ventilation Rate: 23% ◆ Ventilation Rate: 28% ◆ Ventilation Rate: 29%

◆ Stainless steel finish
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Characteristic

Pedestals for aluminum raised floor have different standards and 
heights. The diameter of tube includes 25mm, 28mm, 32mm, 38mm, 
45mm, 60mm, 76mm and 90mm, the height can be from 150mm to 
2,500mm. Bracing system can be used in large height situation, or in 
some special areas, such as walls, return air channels, transportation 
channels, etc.

Structure

������������� ���������������������

● As high as 55% ventilation rate
● Epoxy powder or nickel chrome coating
● Light weight and excellent loading capacity

● Excellent fire resistance performance
● Adjustable dampers are available
● Interchangeable with solid panel

◆ Ventilation Rate: 33% ◆ Ventilation Rate: 55%

Characteristic


����
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● Patent design with monitor function
● High-strengh acrylic windows
● Custom-made monitor holes’ size and quantity

● Excellent fire resistance performance
● Interchangeable with solid panel

◆ Small Window ◆ Big Window

Steel pedestal Aluminum pedestal

When various types of pipes or large equipment are under aluminum raised floor, general stringer system cannot meet the 
installation requirements. In this case, steel beam system can be used, it is able to achieve long span installation.
According to the installation methods, there are two types of beam system. General beam system can meet a certain span in 
one direction, while heavy duty beam system can reach the span as high as 1200x1200mm, 1800x1800mm and 2400x2400mm.



Stringer

19 20
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Calcium Sulphate/Woodcore Raised Floor Pedestal Steel Raised Floor Pedestal

Heavy-duty Understructure System Brush Grommet

OutletBox

Close Cell Insulation Portable Bandsaw Machine Pedestal Adhesive 

Electronic Resistance Tester Panel Lifter

Accessories match with floor, such as Outlet boxes, electrical plug-in boxes, bracket glue, etc.

Standard colour like 8004 without MOQ

Standard colour like 601， 602， 611 without MOQ

8001 8002 8003 8004 8007 8008

8009 8010 8011 8012 8013 8014

601 602 603 606 611

615 616 617 8638 8639

6601 6602 6603 6607 6611 6612

6613 6615 6616 6618 6619 6620

 Anti  stat ic  HPL

Conductive PVC Ti le

Porcelain Ti le


